
排名 船艏号 船名 船型 赛队名 终航時間 航行時間 系数 修正時間 領先時間 得分

Ranking Bow No. Yacht Name Type of boat Team Name Finishing Time Elapsed Time Handicap Corrected Time To win Points

起航時間：

1 5 极鸥号 XP 44 厦门海洋学院极欧队 19 Jun - 02:50:10 12:55:10 1.116 14:25:05 1

2 2 中帆御龙号 瀚盛纵横46 中帆·汉唐队 19 Jun - 03:14:02 13:19:02 1.108 14:45:20 0:18:17 2

3 1 金牌橱柜号 瀚盛纵横46 金牌橱柜队 19 Jun - 03:36:10 13:41:10 1.099 15:02:28 0:34:01 3

4 7 海堡號 Corum 410 CR 海堡队 19 Jun - 04:24:14 14:29:14 1.142 16:32:40 1:51:43 4

5 6 追梦号 Jeanneau 509 老男孩梦之队 1.101 RET6

起航時間：

1 8 猛子号 VARIANTA 44 达仁航海帆船队 19 Jun - 04:52:02 14:57:02 1.070 15:59:50 1

2 9 中国杯6号 First 40.7 上海老水手队 19 Jun - 05:04:00 15:09:00 1.062 16:05:21 0:05:12 2

3 10 彤然号 Dufour 50 广州南沙队 19 Jun - 05:11:01 15:16:01 1.058 16:09:09 0:08:48 3

4 3 金壮号 JEANNEAU 42I 金壮号 19 Jun - 07:19:30 17:24:30 1.017 17:42:15 1:40:42 4

5 13 富润成照明号 BAVARIA 37 富润成照明 19 Jun - 11:49:00 21:54:00 0.948 20:45:40 5:01:31 5

6 12 駝峰1號 Dufour 412 台大駝峰對 19 Jun - 12:08:52 22:13:52 0.981 21:48:31 5:55:26 6

7 15 希拉號
BAVARIA CRUISER 37

CR
台大七海隊 0.897 FPA7

7 11 八八八 Hanse 455 帆俱八八八 1.048 RET10

8 16 澎科大海洋1號 Beneteau Oceanis 38.1 海洋遊憩帆船隊 0.993 DNC10

打印时间：

裁判长 / Race Officer：

IRC B

2019第七届海峡杯帆船系列赛

Taiwan Strait Regatta Series 2019

廈門-澎湖越峡賽成绩 / Taiwan Strait Race Results

IRC A

2019/6/22 14:28

2019/6/18 13:55:00

2019/6/18 13:55:00



排名 船艏号 船名 船型 赛队名 终航時間 航行時間 系数 修正時間 領先時間 得分

Ranking Bow No. Yacht Name Type of boat Team Name Finishing Time Elapsed Time Handicap Corrected Time To win Points

起航時間：

1 5 极鸥号 XP 44 厦门海洋学院极鸥队 12:37:19 1:32:19 1.116 1:43:02 1

2 2 中帆御龙号 瀚盛纵横46 中帆·汉唐队 12:41:51 1:36:51 1.108 1:47:19 0:03:52 2

3 1 金牌厨柜号 瀚盛纵横46 金牌厨柜队 12:45:24 1:40:24 1.099 1:50:20 0:06:39 3

4 7 海堡號 Corum 410 CR 海堡队 12:52:06 1:47:06 1.142 2:02:18 0:16:52 4

5 6 追梦号 Jeanneau 509 老男孩梦之队 13:01:04 1:56:04 1.101 2:07:47 0:22:29 5

起航時間：

1 8 猛子号 VARIANTA 44 达仁航海帆船队 12:50:18 1:45:18 1.07 1:52:40 1

2 16 澎科大海洋1號 Beneteau Oceanis 38.1 海洋遊憩帆船隊 13:11:53 2:06:53 0.993 2:06:00 0:13:26 2

3 3 金壮号 JEANNEAU 42I 金壮号 13:09:03 2:04:03 1.017 2:06:10 0:13:16 3

4 10 彤然号 Dufour 50 广州南沙队 13:05:27 2:00:27 1.058 2:07:26 0:13:57 4

5 9 中国杯6号 First 40.7 上海老水手队 13:05:13 2:00:13 1.062 2:07:40 0:14:07 5

6 13 富润成照明号 BAVARIA 37 富润成照明 13:20:30 2:15:30 0.948 2:08:27 0:16:39 6

7 11 八八八 Hanse 455 帆俱八八八 13:08:23 2:03:23 1.048 2:09:18 0:15:52 7

8 12 駝峰1號 Dufour 412 台大駝峰對 13:24:06 2:19:06 0.981 2:16:27 0:24:15 8

9 15 希拉號
BAVARIA CRUISER 37

CR
台大七海隊 0.897 FPA9

打印时间： 2019/6/22 14:28

裁判长 / Race Officer：

Race 1

2019第七届海峡杯帆船系列赛

Taiwan Strait Regatta Series 2019
澎湖繞島賽成绩 / Round-island Results

IRC A 2019/6/20 11:05:00

IRC B 2019/6/20 11:05:00



排名 船艏号 船名 船型 赛队名 终航時間 航行時間 系数 修正時間 領先時間 得分

Ranking Bow No. Yacht Name Type of boat Team Name Finishing Time Elapsed Time Handicap Corrected Time To win Points

起航時間：

1 2 中帆御龙号 瀚盛纵横46 中帆·汉唐队 11:41:44 1:36:44 1.108 1:47:11 1

2 1 金牌厨柜号 瀚盛纵横46 金牌厨柜队 11:44:20 1:39:20 1.099 1:49:10 0:01:48 2

3 5 极鸥号 XP 44 厦门海洋学院极鸥队 11:46:32 1:41:32 1.116 1:53:19 0:05:30 3

4 6 追梦号 Jeanneau 509 老男孩梦之队 12:03:25 1:58:25 1.101 2:10:23 0:21:04 4

5 7 海堡號 Corum 410 CR 海堡队 11:59:50 1:54:50 1.142 2:11:08 0:20:58 5

起航時間：

1 8 猛子号 VARIANTA 44 达仁航海帆船队 11:52:19 1:47:19 1.07 1:54:50 1

2 10 彤然号 Dufour 50 广州南沙队 11:55:37 1:50:37 1.058 1:57:02 0:02:05 2

3 16 澎科大海洋1號 Beneteau Oceanis 38.1 海洋遊憩帆船隊 12:06:44 2:01:44 0.993 2:00:53 0:06:06 3

4 13 富润成照明号 BAVARIA 37 富润成照明 12:13:05 2:08:05 0.948 2:01:25 0:06:57 4

5 11 八八八 Hanse 455 帆俱八八八 12:03:36 1:58:36 1.048 2:04:18 0:09:02 5

6 9 中国杯6号 First 40.7 上海老水手队 12:02:16 1:57:16 1.062 2:04:32 0:09:08 6

7 3 金壮号 JEANNEAU 42I 金壮号 12:10:04 2:05:04 1.017 2:07:12 0:12:10 7

8 12 駝峰1號 Dufour 412 台大駝峰對 12:30:29 2:25:29 0.981 2:22:43 0:28:25 8

9 15 希拉號
BAVARIA CRUISER 37

CR
台大七海隊 12:50:09 2:45:09 0.897 2:28:08 0:37:08 9

打印时间：

IRC B 2019/6/22 10:05:00

2019/6/22 14:28

裁判长 / Race Officer：

2019第七届海峡杯帆船系列赛

Taiwan Strait Regatta Series 2019
澎湖繞島賽成绩 / Round-island Results

Race 2

IRC A 2019/6/22 10:05:00



排名 船艏号 船名 船型 赛队名 系数 總分 越峽賽 繞島賽1 繞島賽2

Ranking Bow No. Yacht Name Type of boat Team Name Handicap Points Strait Race Round-island Race 1 Round-island Race 2

1 5 极鸥号 XP 44 厦门海洋学院极鸥队 1.116 5 1 1 3

2 2 中帆御龙号 瀚盛纵横46 中帆·汉唐队 1.108 5 2 2 1

3 1 金牌厨柜号 瀚盛纵横46 金牌厨柜队 1.099 8 3 3 2

4 7 海堡號 Corum 410 CR 海堡队 1.142 13 4 4 5

5 6 追梦号 Jeanneau 509 老男孩梦之队 1.101 15 RET6 5 4

1 8 猛子号 VARIANTA 44 达仁航海帆船队 1.07 3 1 1 1

2 10 彤然号 Dufour 50 广州南沙队 1.058 9 3 4 2

3 9 中国杯6号 First 40.7 上海老水手队 1.062 13 2 5 6

4 3 金壮号 JEANNEAU 42I 金壮号 1.017 14 4 3 7

5 13 富润成照明号 BAVARIA 37 富润成照明 0.948 15 5 6 4

6 16 澎科大海洋1號 Beneteau Oceanis 38.1 海洋遊憩帆船隊 0.993 15 DNC10 2 3

7 12 駝峰1號 Dufour 412 台大駝峰對 0.981 22 6 8 8

8 11 八八八 Hanse 455 帆俱八八八 1.048 22 RET10 7 5

9 15 希拉號
BAVARIA CRUISER 37

CR
台大七海隊 0.897 25 FPA7 FPA9 9

打印时间：

IRC B

2019/6/22 14:28

裁判长 / Race Officer：

2019第七届海峡杯帆船系列赛

Taiwan Strait Regatta Series 2019
总成绩 / Overall Results

IRC A


